ADC1010S Series:
Product Feature Sheet
Device Overview
The ADC1010S is a single-channel 10-bit Analog-to-Digital Converter (ADC)
optimized for high dynamic performance and low power consumption
at sample rates up to 125 Msps. Pipelined architecture and output error
correction ensure the ADC1010S is accurate enough to guarantee zero
missing codes over the entire operating range. Supplied from a single 3 V

CMOS or LVDS DDR Digital Outputs
Information subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
ADC1010S125HN -C1, 518 125 Msps
ADC1010S105HN -C1, 518 105 Msps
ADC1010S080HN -C1, -518 80 Msps
ADC1010S065HN -C1, -518 65 Msps
Block Diagram